TOWN CENTRE IMPROVEMENT GROUP 2015

YSTRAD MYNACH

AUDIT ISSUE LOCATION
FEBRUARY Choose the High Street Campaign Town Centre
Traffic Order Suitability Assessment Bedwlwyn Road
Choose the High Street @ Christmas Camg Town Centre
Installation of Christmas Illuminations Town Centre
APRIL Damage to Artwork Siloh Square
Banner Changeover Town Centre
Big Spring Clean Event Town Centre
JUNE Review of Traffic Order Town Centre
Taxi Rank Assessment Town Centre
Street Furniture Repainting Siloh Square
New Eisteddfod Banners Town Centre
Banner Changeover Town Centre
AUGUST New Planters Town Centre
Weeding of Flower Beds Town Centre
Removal of Chewing Gum Bedwlwyn Road
OCTOBER Traffic Congestion Blocking Emergency Vel Town Centre
Choose the High Street - Past & Present  Town Centre
Line Repainting Church Street

DATE

10-Feb
10-Feb
10-Feb
10-Feb

14-Apr
14-Apr
14-Apr

16-Jun
16-Jun
16-Jun
16-Jun
16-Jun

18-Aug
18-Aug
18-Aug

20-Oct
20-Oct
20-Oct

DEPARTMENT

Town Centre Management
Police

Town Centre Management
Town Centre Management

Urban Renewal
Town Centre Management
Cleansing

Transportation
Transportation

Highways

Town Centre Management
Town Centre Management

Parks
Parks
Cleansing

Police
Town Centre Management
Highways



DECEMBER

Banner Changeover
Traffic Flow Assessment

Vehicle Street

lllegal Parking

Litter

Additional Plants
Loose Paving Blocks
Tidying of Planters
Temporary Grit Bins
Christmas Event
Stolen Plants

lllegal Parking

Town Centre
Town Centre

Pengam Road

Church Street

Siloh Square

Town Centre

Siloh Square

Penallta Road/High Street
Town Centre

Town Centre

Siloh Square

Town Centre

20-Oct
20-Oct

15-Dec
15-Dec
15-Dec
15-Dec
15-Dec
15-Dec
15-Dec
15-Dec
15-Dec
15-Dec

Town Centre Management
Transportation

Police/Transportation

Police

Cleansing

Parks

Urban Renewal

Parks

Highways

Business Enterprise Support Team
Police/Community Safety

Police



